
Bid Notice Abstract

Invitation to Bid (ITB)

Reference Number 11275052

Procuring Entity MUNICIPALITY OF ANILAO - ILOILO

Title PROCUREMENT OF OFFICE FACILITIES AND EQUIPMENTS FOR ACES

Area of Delivery Iloilo

Solicitation Number: 2024-111

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Public Bidding

Classification: Goods

Category: Office Equipment Parts and
Accessories

Approved Budget for
the Contract:

PHP 165,000.00

Delivery Period: 15 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Alger F Lamprea
Municipal Engineer
4th Congressional District,
Anilao
Iloilo
Philippines 5009
63-33-3620459
63-33-3620459
engineeranilao01@gmail.com

Status Pending

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 23/09/2024

Last Updated / Time 20/09/2024 14:23 PM

Closing Date / Time 30/09/2024 10:00 AM

Description

Facilities & Equipments
(Procurement of Laptop and Stand Fan)

1.) 1 - unit - LAPTOP COMPUTER
Specs:
*Windows 11
*Intel Core i5-1135G7 Processor Quad-Core 2.40 Ghz
*NVIDIA Geforce MX330 with 2GB Dedicated Memory
*39.6cm (15.6") Full HD (1920 x 1080) 16:9 60Hz
*8GB DDR4 SDRAM
*1TB SSD

2.) 5 - units - STAND FAN
16" Vertical Electric Fan, Mechanical Basic, Heavy duty base,
5 blades strong wind, 3 speeds wind
High Performance Motor & wide Angle
Memory: 8GB DDR4 (3200Mhz)

3.) 2 - units - AIRCON 2Hp Inverter Window Type
Specs:
Cooling Capacity: 7,800-21, 420kj/h
Power Consumption: 570-2,000W
Floor Area: 22-32 Sq. M.
Power Source: 230V/60Hz 1Ph
Running Current: 7.5 Amp
Unit Dimension: W 660 x D 700 x H 428
Net Weight: 47Kg
EER: 10.7 -13.7

Help

printableBidNoticeAbstract https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBi...

1 of 2 20/09/2024, 2:24 PM

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


Other Information
Bidding will be on September 30, 2024 @ 10:00 A.M.

Created by Alger F Lamprea

Date Created 20/09/2024

The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

© 2004-2024  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved. Help | Contact Us | Sitemap

printableBidNoticeAbstract https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBi...

2 of 2 20/09/2024, 2:24 PM

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=11275052#
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=11275052#
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

